PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Cree LED  /  4001 E. Hwy. 54, Suite 2000  /  Durham, NC 27713 USA  /  +1.919.313.5330  /  www.cree-led.com
© 2015-2025 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo, XLamp® and
EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS117
REV 10A 1
XLamp® CXB1507 LED
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

(lm) @
25 °C**
Group Order Code Group Order Code Group Order Code
2700 K
80 ---
G4 840 935
27H
CXB1507-0000-
000F0HG427H
27G
CXB1507-0000-
000F0HG427G
H2 900 1002 CXB1507-0000-
000F0HH227H
CXB1507-0000-
000F0HH227G
H4 970 1080 CXB1507-0000-
000F0HH427H
CXB1507-0000-
000F0HH427G
90 92
F2 680 757
27H
CXB1507-0000-
000F0UF227H
27G
CXB1507-0000-
000F0UF227G
F4 730 813 CXB1507-0000-
000F0UF427H
CXB1507-0000-
000F0UF427G
G2 780 869 CXB1507-0000-
000F0UG227H
CXB1507-0000-
000F0UG227G
2200 K 80 --- G2 780 869 22G CXB1507-0000-
000F0HG222G
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS, EASYWHITE® ORDER CODES AND BINS - 18 V (IF = 400 mA, TJ = 85 °C) - CONTINUED
XLAMP® CXB1507 LED
© 2015-2025 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo, XLamp® and
EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS117
REV 10A 7
Notes
•	 Cree LED maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy) measurements and a tolerance of ±2 on
CRI measurements. See the Measurements section (page 26).
•	 CXB1507 LED order codes specify only a minimum flux bin and not a maximum. Cree LED may ship reels in flux bins higher than the minimum
specified by the order code without advance notice. Shipments will always adhere to the chromaticity bin restrictions specified by the order code.
*	 For 80 CRI minimum LEDs, CRI R9 minimum is 0 with a ±2 tolerance. For 90 CRI minimum LEDs, CRI R9 typical is 60.
**	 Flux values @ 25 °C are calculated and for reference only.
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS, PREMIUM COLOR ORDER CODES AND BINS - 18 V (IF = 400 mA, TJ = 85 °C)
Fidelity
Nominal
CCT
CRI* Minimum Luminous Flux Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
2-Step
Min Typ Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux
(lm) @
25 °C**
Group Order Code
4000 K 95 98 G2 780 869 818 L5A CXB1507-0000-000F0ZG2L5A
3500 K 95 98 F4 730 813 788 35H CXB1507-0000-000F0ZF435H
3000 K 95 98 F2 680 757 757 30H CXB1507-0000-000F0ZF230H
2700 K 95 98 F2 680 757 714 27H CXB1507-0000-000F0ZF227H
Specialty
Nominal
CCT
CRI Minimum Luminous Flux Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
2-Step 3-Step
Min Typ Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux
(lm) @
25 °C**
Group Order Code Group Order Code Group Order Code
3100 K 90 92 G4 840 935 870 31Q CXB1507-0000-
000F0UG431Q
3000 K
80 --- H2 900 1002 1000 L7B CXB1507-0000-
000F0HH2L7B
90 92 G4 840 935 870 30Q CXB1507-0000-
000F0UG430Q 30U CXB1507-0000-
000F0UG430U
95 98 F2 680 757 730 L7C CXB1507-0000-
000F0ZF2L7C
XLAMP® CXB1507 LED
© 2015-2025 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo, XLamp® and
EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS117
REV 10A 8

(lm) @
25 °C**
Group Order Code Group Order Code Group Order Code
2700 K
80 ---
G4 840 935
27H
CXB1507-0000-
000N0HG427H
27G
CXB1507-0000-
000N0HG427G
H2 900 1002 CXB1507-0000-
000N0HH227H
CXB1507-0000-
000N0HH227G
H4 970 1080 CXB1507-0000-
000N0HH427H
CXB1507-0000-
000N0HH427G
90 92
F2 680 757
27H
CXB1507-0000-
000N0UF227H
27G
CXB1507-0000-
000N0UF227G
F4 730 813 CXB1507-0000-
000N0UF427H
CXB1507-0000-
000N0UF427G
G2 780 869 CXB1507-0000-
000N0UG227H
CXB1507-0000-
000N0UG227G
2200 K 80 --- G2 780 869 22G CXB1507-0000-
000N0HG222G
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS, EASYWHITE® ORDER CODES AND BINS - 36 V (IF = 200 mA, TJ = 85 °C) - CONTINUED
XLAMP® CXB1507 LED
© 2015-2025 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo, XLamp® and
EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS117
REV 10A 11
Notes
•	 Cree LED maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy) measurements and a tolerance of ±2 on
CRI measurements. See the Measurements section (page 26).
•	 CXB1507 LED order codes specify only a minimum flux bin and not a maximum. Cree LED may ship reels in flux bins higher than the minimum
specified by the order code without advance notice. Shipments will always adhere to the chromaticity bin restrictions specified by the order code.
*	 For 80 CRI minimum LEDs, CRI R9 minimum is 0 with a ±2 tolerance. For 90 CRI minimum LEDs, CRI R9 typical is 60.
**	 Flux values @ 25 °C are calculated and for reference only.
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS, PREMIUM COLOR ORDER CODES AND BINS - 36 V (IF = 200 mA, TJ = 85 °C)
Fidelity
Nominal
CCT
CRI* Minimum Luminous Flux Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
2-Step
Min Typ Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux
(lm) @
25 °C**
Group Order Code
4000 K 95 98 G2 780 869 818 L5A CXB1507-0000-000N0ZG2L5A
3500 K 95 98 F4 730 813 788 35H CXB1507-0000-000N0ZF435H
3000 K 95 98 F2 680 757 757 30H CXB1507-0000-000N0ZF230H
2700 K 95 98 F2 680 757 714 27H CXB1507-0000-000N0ZF227H
Specialty
Nominal
CCT
CRI Minimum Luminous Flux Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
2-Step 3-Step
Min Typ Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux
(lm) @
25 °C**
Group Order Code Group Order Code Group Order Code
3100 K 90 92 G4 840 935 870 31Q CXB1507-0000-
000N0UG431Q
3000 K
80 --- H2 900 1002 1000 L7B CXB1507-0000-
000N0HH2L7B
90 92 G4 840 935 870 30Q CXB1507-0000-
000N0UG430Q 30U CXB1507-0000-
000N0UG430U
95 98 F2 680 757 730 L7C CXB1507-0000-
000N0ZF2L7C
XLAMP® CXB1507 LED
© 2015-2025 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, the Cree LED logo, XLamp® and
EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS117
REV 10A 12